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2016 Holidays 

 

Friday  January 1, 2016**  New Year’s Day 

Monday  January 18, 2016  MLK, Jr. Birthday 

Friday  March 25, 2016   Good Friday 

Monday  May 30, 2016   Memorial Day 

Monday  July 4, 2016   Independence Day 

Monday  September 5, 2016  Labor Day 

Thursday  November 24, 2016**  Thanksgiving 

Friday  November 25, 2016  Day after Thanksgiving 

Friday  December 23, 2016  Christmas Eve 

Monday  December 26, 2016  Christmas Day 

 

**  Progressive Waste Solutions (garbage contractor) Holiday – No trash 

service. If your trash collection day falls on this day, your trash will be 

collected on your next scheduled trash day.  For more information call 

Progressive Waste Solutions – 972-937-8836. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


